
 
 

MUMBAI HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD  
A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

( MAHARASHTRA HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY,) 
Tel no. – 022-66405240/41, 

 
 

e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

(THIRD CALL) 
 

 
Digitally Signed & unconditional online Tender in form ``B-1'' (Percentage 

Rate) are invited by the Executive Engineer Bandra Division, MUMBAI 

HOUSING AND AREA DEVELOPMENT BOARD, (Unit of MHADA), Room 

no.321, 2 nd floor, Griha Nirman Bhavan, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 is on 

line digitally signed tenders in form 'B-1' ( Percentage Rate ) for the various 

works from the contractor registered under appropriate class with 

MHADA/M.C.G.M/ CIDCO/ PWD/ CPWD/ MJP/ MIDC/ BPT/ MES/ INDIAN 

RAILWAY or any Govt. / Semi Govt. organization. 

 
Tender 
Ref. 
No. 

Name of 
Works 

Estimated Cost. E.M.D. 1% of 
Estimated Cost 

Security 
Deposit 4% of 
Estimated Cost 

Registration 
(Class) of 
Contract or 

Tender 
Price 
including 
5% Vat 
in Rs. 

Time limit 
for 
completion 
of work. 

 Construction of 
Compound wall 
at Bandra 
Reclamation 
Ground No.1 & 
2, Bandra (W), 
Mumbai. 

(THIRD 
CALL) 

1,02,88,109.00 1,02,881.00 4,11,524.00 Class-IV & 
above 

5000 + 
(VAT) 
250.00  = 
5250.00 

12 Month 
(including 
monsoon) 

   
The Complete biding process will be online (e-Tendering) in two bid system. All the 

notifications and detailed terms and conditions regarding this tender notice will be 

published on 18.11.2016 on website https://mahatenders.gov.in,                                                                      

  

Executive Engineer, 
Bandra Division / M.B. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



½ãâìºãƒÃ ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ½ãâ¡ß
(½Öã¡ãÞãã Üã›‡ãŠ) 

‡ãŠàã ‰ãŠâ.321, ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã ¼ãÌã¶ã, ‡ãŠËã¶ãØãÀ, Ìããâ¶³ñ (¹ãîÌãÃ), ½ãâìºãƒÃ-400 051 ªìÀ£Ìã¶ããè 66405240 / 41   
 

ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ÔãìÞã¶ãã 
 

(ãä¦ãÔãÀãè ºããñËãè) 
 
 ‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã / Ìããâ³ñ ãäÌã¼ããØã / ½ãâìºãƒÃ ½ãâ¡ß, ŒããñËãè ‰ãŠ.321, 2 Àã ½ã•ãËã, ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã 

¼ãÌã¶ã, Ìããâ³ñ (¹ãîÌãÃ), ½ãâìºãƒÃ-400051 ¾ããâÞ¾ãã Ìã¦ããè¶ãñ ŒããËãèË ¶ã½ãìª ‡ãŠã½ãã‡ãŠÀãè¦ãã ãä¡•ããè›Ë ÔÌããàãÀãè ‡ãñŠËñÊ¾ãã 

ÔÌãÂ¹ãã¦ã ‚ãããä¥ã ãäºã¶ãÎã¦ãÃ ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã ºããè-1 ÔÌãÂ¹ãã¦ã (›‡ã‹‡ãñŠÌããÀãè ªÀ) ªãñ¶ã ãäË¹ãŠã¹ãŠã ¹ã®¦ããè¶ãñ ¾ããñØ¾ã ¦¾ãã 

ÌãØããÃ¦ããèË ½Öã¡ã / ºãðÖ¶½ãâìºãƒÃ ½ãÖã¶ãØãÀ¹ãããäË‡ãŠã / ãäÔã¡‡ãŠãñ / ÔããÌãÃ•ããä¶ã‡ãŠ ºããâ£ã‡ãŠã½ã ãäÌã¼ããØã / ‡ãòŠ³ãè¾ã ÔããÌãÃ•ããä¶ã‡ãŠ 

ºããâ£ã‡ãŠã½ã ãäÌã¼ããØã / †½ã.•ãñ.¹ããè. / †½ã.‚ãã¾ã.¡ãè.Ôããè. / ºããè.¹ããè.›ãè. / †½ã.ƒÃ.†Ôã. / ƒâãä¡¾ã¶ã ÀñÊÌãñ ãä‡ãâŠÌãã 

‡ãŠãñ¥ã¦¾ããÖãè ÎããÔã‡ãŠãè¾ã ÔãâÔ©ãã / ãä¶ã½ãÎããÔã‡ãŠãè¾ã ÔãâÔ©ãã ¾ããâÞãñ‡ãŠ¡ñ ¶ããòª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã ‡ãâŠ¨ãã›ªãÀ ¾ããâÞãñ‡ãŠ¡î¶ã ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã 

½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ: 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã  
‰ãŠ½ããâ‡ãŠ 

‡ãŠã½ããÞãñ ¶ããÌã ‡ãŠã½ããÞããè 
ãä‡ãâŠ½ã¦ã 

ºã¾ãã¶ãã À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã 
Â¹ã¾ãñ ‚ãâªããä•ã¦ã 
À‡ãŠ½ãñÌãÀ 1% 

ÔãìÀàãã  
‚ã¶ãã½ã¦ã  
‚ãâªããä•ã¦ã  

ãä‡ãâŠ½ã¦ããèÞ¾ãã 4% 

Ÿñ‡ãñŠªãÀãÞãñ 
ÌãØãÃ 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã 
ãä‡ãâŠ½ã¦ã  
(5% 

ÌÖù›ÔãÖ) 

‡ãŠã½ã ¹ãî¥ãÃ 
‡ãŠÀ¥¾ããÞãã 
‡ãŠãËãÌã£ããè 

 ½ãõªã¶ã ‰ãŠ.1 Ìã 2, Ìããâ³ñ 
ãäÀ‡ã‹Ëñ½ãñÎã¶ã, Ìããâ³ñ 
(¹ã.), ½ãâìºãƒÃ ¾ãñ©ãñ 
ÔãâÀàã‡ãŠ ãä¼ãâ¦ããèÞãñ 
ºããâ£ã‡ãŠã½ã. 

(ãä¦ãÔãÀãè ºããñËãè) 

Â.1,02,88,109/- Â.1,02,881/- Â.4,11,524/- ÌãØãÃ-4 Ìã 
¦¾ããÌãÀãèË 

5000 + 
ÌÖù› 250 
= 5250/- 

12 ½ããäÖ¶ãñ
(¹ããÌãÔããß¿ããÔãÖ) 

 

Ôãâ¹ãî¥ãÃ ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆãä‰ãŠ¾ãã ‚ããù¶ãËãƒÃ¶ã (ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªã) ‚ãÔãî¶ã ªãñ¶ã ºããñËãè ¹ãÆ¥ããËãè¦ã ‚ãÔãñË, ¾ãã ãä¶ããäÌãªã Ôãâºãâ£ããè¦ã 
ÔãÌãÃ ÔãìÞã¶ãã ‚ãããä¥ã ¦ã¹ãÎããèËÌããÀ ‚ã›ãè Ìã Îã¦ããê https://mahatenders.gov.in ¾ãã ÌãñºãÔããƒÃ›ÌãÀ 
ãäª.18/11/2016 Àãñ•ããè ¹ãÆ‡ãŠãÎããè¦ã ‡ãŠÀ¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñƒÃË. 

 
 
 

‡ãŠã¾ãÃ‡ãŠãÀãè ‚ããä¼ã¾ãâ¦ãã, 
Ìããâ³ñ ãäÌã¼ããØã / ½ãâìºãƒÃ ½ãâ¡ß. 

 
 
 


